Cable length
1200mm
AXM144-9-158-400
PID
FR
Positive power tolerance (0~+5W)
Outstanding mechanical load resistance
3800 Ра wind load, 5400 Ра snow load
High performance under low light
Works at cloudy, rainy days
Anti-PID(potential induced degradation)
Passed anti-PID test under 85% damp heat,
85% relative humidity for 96 hours
LINEAR WARRANTY PRODUCT WARRANTY
EL
Double electroluminescence (EL) tests
Carefully inspected before and after lamination
to guarantee fault-free modules
AXIOMA Energy Warranty
100%
90%
80%
70%
5 10 15 20 25
G
ua
ra
nt
ed
 P
ow
er
Year
Additional value from AXIOMA Energy linear warranty
Standart step power output
Half-cell
Mono Half-cell Module
Reduced resistance between cells
Less micro cracks, higher output power
9 Busbar Solar Cell
Stronger current collection ability, Special circuit
design with much lower hot spot temperature
9BB
Please read the instruction manual in this entirety before
handing, installing,and operating AXIOMA ENERGY
modules. Due to continuous innovation, research and
improvement, the specification is subject to change
without prior notice.
AXM144-9-158-400 AXM144-9-158-405
1000W/m²
800W/m²
600W/m²
400W/m²
200W/m²
1000W/m²
800W/m²
600W/m²
400W/m²
200W/m²
10.0
8.0
6.0
4.0
2.0
0
350
400
450
300
250
200
150
100
50
10 20 30 40 50
500 10 20 30 40
C
ur
re
nt
(A
)
Voltage(V)
Voltage(V)
Po
w
er
(W
)
1000W/m² 800W/m² 600W/m² 400W/m² 200W/m²
400 405
19,89 20,13
41,73 42,07
9,59 9,63
49,89 50,3
10,27 10,32
-0,282
-0,387
0,041
low-iron tempered glass/3.2mm
144/monocrystalline/158.75x79.375mm
2008x1002x40
22,4 kg
26 pcs
638 pcs
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
1002
20
08
+-
12
28
17
28
952
1
20
0
A  A
III
II
I
2-
Ø4
40
35
A-A
Backplate
serial nimber
I
2-
R4
.5
5
II
70
7
08
3.
3
1.
8
Ⅲ
xxxxxxxxxxxxxxxxx
AXM144-9-158-410
410
20,46
42,41
9,67
50,71
10,36
ethlene vinyl acetate (EVA)
anolized aluminum
IP67
4mm²/1200mm
MC4 compatible
I-V CURVES OF PV MODULE(400W)
P-V CURVES OF PV MODULE(400W)